
1



2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



14



15



16



17



18



19



20



21



22



23



24



25



26



27



28



29



30



31



32



33



34



35



36



37



38



39



40



41



42



43



44



45



46



47



48



49



50



51



52



53



54



55



56


	4/16/18 Agenda

	Schedule PH-Zoning Amendment RZ18.01

	Albion-Marshall Connector Agreement

	FY19 Proposed Budget Message

	Annual Poppy Sales

	Minutes

	Bills

	Eagle Scout Award

	Event Rpt-Ride of Silence

	Event Rpt-
Civil War March 
	Event Rpt-Blues Fest

	Event Rpt-Chicken BBQ

	Sediment Testing - Hydro Dam
 
	Athletic Field Renovations

	Major St Milling/Paving & Brewer Street Watermain Replacement Project

	Bucket & Digger Truck Purchase

	Labor Contract-FiberNet Phase IV

	Labor and Materials
Contract-FiberNet Phase V 
	Purchase of Underground Fiber Optic Service Plow 




